SCOPE:       ULTRA-LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
     Device Type                    Generic Number                    Circuit Function
          01                                 OP07A(x)/883B                   Operational Amplifier, ultra low offset
          02                                 OP07(x)/883B                      Operational Amplifier, low offset
    Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter               Mil-Std-1835               Case Outline               Package Code
                   J                            MACY1-X8                 8-Pin Metal Can               G99
                  Z              GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8            8-Pin CERDIP                  J8

     Ambient Operating Range (TA) ................................................................................... -55°C  to 125°C
     Supply Voltage Range (VCC) ......................................................................................... ±5.0V to ±20V
   Ordering Information.                   PKG.Code
     01     OP07AJ/883B                        G99
     01     OP07AZ/883B                        J8
     01     OP07ARC/883B                     L20
     02     OP07J/883B                            G99
     02     OP07Z/883B                            J8
     02     OP07RC/883B                         L20
NOTE 1:     For Supply voltages less than ±22V, the absolute maximum input voltage is equal to the supply
voltages.
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of OP07/883B 19-0353 Rev. A
Page  2  of 6
       TEST Symbol           CONDITIONS         1/
-55 °C <=TA<= +125°C
Unless otherwise specified